
Symbiosis Centre for Management Studies,Pune (Annexure I) 
Approved Fee Structure for Batch 2024 in the Academic Year 2024-2025-INDIAN STUDENTS 

• The fees mentioned here are only for the First Year of the programme. Please note that Academic Fees can be increased up to 12¾ over 
the duration of the entire programme. Government taxes (if any) would be additional as and when applicable.
The exiting students will have to complete the Additional 4 credit Vocational Course for the award of Certificate or Diploma by paying
additional fees at the time of intimation of the exit. The additional fees of 4 credit Vocational course will be informed in due course of time.

1st Year 
Program Fees For Bachelor of Business Administration - Honours/ Honours with Academic Year 2024 
Research 2S 

(Amount in 'I:) 
Academic Fees (Per Annum) • '1:3,84,000 
Institute Deposit (Refundable) 'I: 20,000 

Installments for Bachelor of Business Administration •Honours/ Honours 1st Year 2024-25 (Amount in 'I:) 
with Research 1st Installment 2nd Installment 
Academic Fees (Per Annum)• 'I: 1,92,000 'I: 1,92,000 
Institute Deposit (Refundable) 'I: 20,000 
Installments 'I: 2,12,000 'I: 1,92,000 

Last date of payment At the time of 25-Nov-2024 Admission 

.. Hostel and Mess Fees Amount in 'I: 

(Subject to campus change/allotment and accommodation type wise, e.g. for 1st year 2024-25 

Single Sharing, Twin Sharing, Triple Sharing, Four Sharing, Dormitory) (The 
Total Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment fees Indicated herein are for Viman Nagar Campus Only) 

Mess Fees {Per Annum) @ 'I: 94,500 'I: 47,250 'I: 47,250 
Hostel Deposit (Refundable) 'I: 15,000 'I: 15,000 
Hostel Fees (Different, Subject to Sharing, Per Annum) @ 
Twin Sharing A Wing 'I: 1,59,500 'I: 79,750 'I: 79,750 
Three Sharing 8 Wing 'I: 1,33,500 'I: 66,750 'I: 66,750 
Twin Sharing C Wing 't 1,76,000 "88,000 '1:88,000 
Three Sharing C Wing "1,48,500 'I: 74,250 'I: 74,250 
Twin Sharing F Wing "1, 76,000 '1:88,000 111:88,000 
Three Sharing F Wing 'I: 1,57,500 'I: 78,750 'I: 78,750 

Last date of payment At the time of 25-Nov-2024Admission 

@Hostel and Mess Fees can be increased up to 10¾ each year. Government taxes would be additional as and when applicable. 

• Academic,Hostel and Mess Fees for the Subsequent year would be communicated before commencement of the next academic year.

CA Aakansh� 
Finance Officer, SIU 
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